ORDERING INFORMATION
 Access Rough
Part Code Opening Opening
RESIDENTIAL ACCESS PANELS (with gasket)
TR-APGR2230 22" x 30" 24" x 36"
TR-APGR3030 30" x 30" 36" x 36"
COMMERCIAL ACCESS PANELS
TR-AP009  9" x 9" 15" x 15"
TR-AP012  12" x 12" 18" x 18"
TR-AP018  18" x 18" 24" x 24"
TR-AP024  24" x 24" 30" x 30"
STYLEMARK PANELS TECHNICAL DATA
Shell Thickness 1/8" to 3/16"
Fastener Test Pull Out (wood stud) 525 lb avg.
Fastener Test Pull Out (metal stud) 215 lb avg.